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WISI OL 91 0003
Optical 3-way splitter

Description

Optical symmetric 3-way splitter, FC / PC connector, suitable for 

OL 95 xxxx fiber optic cable

At a glance:

�� FC/PC connectors

�� FBT - Technology (Fused Biconical Tapered)

�� Dual Window splitter 1310 / 1550 nm

�� Max. input power: 25 dBm
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Technical data

Number of outputs 03  

Wavelength 1310/1550 nm 

Insertion loss 5,6 dB 

Connector FC/PC

Operating temperature range -40...+75 °C 

Dimensions (width x height x 
depth) 

114 x 157 x 20 mm 

Sales unit 1 pcs. 

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit 210 x 150 x 40 mm 

Packaging volume sales unit  dm³ 

Gross weight sales unit 0.29 kg 

Shipping unit 1 pcs. 

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping 
unit

210 x 150 x 40 mm 

Packaging volume shipping 
package

 dm³ 

Gross weight shipping unit 0.29 kg 

EAN 4010056743857  

Article number 74385  

Customs tariff number 85367000  
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